Product Recall

Carrot cake packed in chocolate cake boxes by error sees a nationwide Tesco recall

 

Tesco has recalled its own branded ‘Finest’ chocolate cake due to a manufacturing error where a small number of its own branded ‘Finest’ carrot cake which contains walnuts was packaged into the wrong boxes, because the carrot cake contains walnuts, it is a risk for those with a nut allergy.

Screenshot 2018-01-10 at 1.53.12 PM

As a precautionary measure Tesco are recalling the batch from customers, no other Tesco Finest products are known to be affected.

The chocolate boxes has a best before date of 17 Jan 2018 and Batch Code is: D32/18003

If you have bought this product please return it to store where a full refund will be given.

If you require further details, please contact Tesco Customer Services directly on UK 0800 505 555 or ROI 1850 744 844

Advertisements

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out /  Change )

Google+ photo

You are commenting using your Google+ account. Log Out /  Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out /  Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out /  Change )

w

Connecting to %s